
日期 星期 上午9點-12點 下午2點至5點

林文郁 陳逸嘉

張博任 張博任

盧語絜

林文郁 陳逸嘉

張博任 張博任

盧語絜

林文郁 陳逸嘉

盧語絜

林偉恩

林文郁 陳逸嘉

盧語絜

林偉恩

林文郁 陳逸嘉
盧語絜
陳逸嘉

1/27 六

1/28 日

林文郁 謝秉翰

謝秉翰

林偉恩

林文郁 謝秉翰

謝秉翰

林偉恩

林文郁 謝秉翰

謝秉翰

林偉恩

林文郁 謝秉翰

謝秉翰

林文郁 謝秉翰

謝秉翰

2/3 六

2/4 日

2/1 四

2/2 五

1/29 一

1/30 二

1/31 三

1/24 三

1/25 四

1/26 五

桃園市龜山地政事務所113年寒假青年志工輪值表

1/22 一

1/23 二



日期 星期 上午9點-12點 下午2點至5點

桃園市龜山地政事務所113年寒假青年志工輪值表

林文郁 謝秉翰

謝秉翰 陳逸嘉

盧語絜

林文郁

盧語絜

林偉恩

2/8-2/14

2/15 四

2/6 二

2/7 三

春節連假

2/5 一


